SUN OIL COMPANY

James	McFarl	and #4					
Incl	ination	Testa	AllC	i	22	.H '66	

	Displacement				
Depth	Angle	(Feet)	Cum. Displ.		
375 (375)	1/4	1.65	1.65		
1350 (975)	1/2	8.48	10.13		
1789 (439)	3/4	5.75	15.88		
2270 (481)	1	8.41	24.29		
2500 (230)	1-1/4	5.01	29.30		
2980 (480)	1	8.40	37.70		
3255 (275)	3/4	3.60	41.30		
3660 (405)	1/2	3.52	44.82		
4340 (680)	1/4	2.99	47.81		

AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas

County of Ector

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared <u>J. E. Edison</u>, known to me to be employed by <u>Sun Oil Company</u> in the capacity of <u>Area Superintendent stated</u> that the test data shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

Elim

. 0.

Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this the 26th Day of August, 1966.

Notary Public in and

Ector County, Texas.

and a second second

		6) 3233 25 331 - 201	
32-11	 • .	ఎహింది ఉం≿ారాడి. ఇం	

2 4 3 - 4

	Contractor States and a		
Traditional and the second	a manageria sur a second deservation of the	i v Solar i e Statusta Solar i e Statusta	and the second sec
» -	aria 1. 18 13 14		
n ann an Arrainn an Arr	3		
1 <u> </u>	(語) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	*	and the second
		2 *	
	and a state of the state of th		
	2. S. C.	1	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- • ⁴	
•	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
н ж			

of the second second

and the second state of

en la **stranska presiden ander ander ander ander ander ander ander ander ander** ander ander ander ander ander and

<u>de la litera de a composita de la destructura de la literana de enema</u> de enema de o <u>deservicios adéne</u>mentos tradou das contructura estructura de la contra de la contructura de la contructura de o enema a contructura de enemana (goto).

. Hildern s <u>la é sélvezé</u> de <u>vézé dézé</u> sela serán se se ser a será en serán se serán se serán se serán se s and the second second

and a start of the second start of the second